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International School of Broward (6th-12th Grade) 

3100 N 75 Avenue, Hollywood, FL 33024 

Tel:   954-987-2026           Fax:  954-987-7261 

 

 

 

Name Title Email address 
H. Crawford,  Principal hcrawford@isbcharterschool.org 

J. Nava Administrative Assistant  jnava@isbcharterschool.org 

D. Langeras Mathematics dlangeras@isbcharterschool.org 

H.  Walker Reading Specialist / ESOL  hwalker@isbcharterschool.org 

J. Brown Performing Arts / Computer Science jbrown@isbcharterschool.org 

J-L. Perez French / AP French  jperez@isbcharterschool.org 

K. Raymond Physical Education Health / Sports kraymond@isbcharterschool.org 

L. Batista Biology lbatista@isbcharterschool.org 

L. Garzon Spanish  lgarzon@isbcharterschool.org 

M. Harriott Special Education mharriott@isbcharterschool.org 

M. Paul ELA/Language Arts and Social Studies  mpaul@isbcharterschool.org 

S. Jean Intensive Reading sjean@isbcharterschool.org 

Q. Hu Chinese  qhu@isbcharterschool.org 

Y. Franklin History / Government / Civics  yfranklin@isbcharterschool.org 


